CBT16292DGG,112
Part Number CBT16292DGG,112
Manufacturer Nexperia
Description IC 12BIT 1OF2 MUX/DEMUX 56TSSOP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets CBT16292DGG,112.pdf
CBT16292DGG,112 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CBT16292DGG,112
Manufacturer Part Number CBT16292DGG,112 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Nexperia Description IC 12BIT 1OF2 MUX/DEMUX 56TSSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage Supply Source Single Supply Voltage - Supply 4 V ~ 5.5 V
Type Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Supplier Device Package 56-TSSOP
Series 74CBT Packaging Tube
Package / Case 56-TFSOP (0.240", 6.10mm Width) Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Independent Circuits 1
Current - Output High, Low - Circuit 12 x 1:2
Nexperia with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CBT16292DGG,112 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CBT16292DGG,112
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CBT25J100R RES 100 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT25J150R RES 150 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT25J10K RES 10.0K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT25J120K RES 120K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT16233 CBT16233 TI TI 7 pcs
CBT16212DGG CBT16212DGG NXP NXP 218 pcs
CBT25J15K RES 15.0K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT16212DL,518 IC BUS SWITCH 24BIT 56SSOP Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
CBT16212DGG,112 IC BUS SWITCH 24BIT 56TSSOP Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
CBT16212A CBT16212A TI TI 23 pcs
CBT16292 CBT16292 TI TI 40 pcs
CBT25J15R RES 15.0 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT16212DL,512 IC BUS SWITCH 24BIT 56SSOP Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
CBT25J100K RES 100K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT25J10R RES 10.0 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT25J150K RES 150K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
CBT16292DGG,118 IC MUX/DEMUX 12BIT 56TSSOP Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
CBT16212DGG,118 IC BUS SWITCH 24BIT 56TSSOP Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
CBT16212DL CBT16212DL PHILIPS PHILIPS 300 pcs
CBT16292DGG CBT16292DGG PHI PHI 12000 pcs